
SEPTEMBER  2016
All School Mass
Nativity of Mary
Thursday, Sept. 8 | 9:15 a.m.

Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, Sept. 12

Senior Class Mass
Monday, Sept. 19 | 10:40 a.m.

Junior Class Mass
Tuesday, Sept. 20 | 10:40 a.m.

Sophomore Class Mass
Monday, Sept. 26 | 11:35 a.m. 

Freshman Class Mass
Tuesday, Sept. 27 | 11:35 a.m.

OCTOBER  2016
Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, Oct. 3

All School Mass
Respect All Life
Tuesday, Oct. 4 | 9:30 a.m. 

Eucharistic Adoration
Tuesday, Oct. 11 
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Open House Mass
Sunday, Oct. 16 | 10:00 a.m.

NOVEMBER  2016
Father/Daughter/ 
Grandfather Mass
All Saints Day
Tuesday, Nov. 1 | 8:00 a.m. 

Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, Nov. 7

Senior Class  
Prayer Service
Monday, Nov. 7

Junior Class  
Prayer Service
Tuesday, Nov. 8 

Sophomore Class  
Prayer Service
Monday, Nov. 14 

Freshman Class  
Prayer Service
Wednesday, Nov. 16 

Eucharistic Adoration
Tuesday, Nov. 29 
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

DECEMBER  2016
Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, Dec. 5

Mother/Daughter/ 
Grandmother Mass
Immaculate Conception
Thursday, Dec. 8 | 8:00 a.m. 

JANUARY 2017
Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, Jan. 9

All School Mass 
Feast Day Mass
Friday, Jan. 20

Eucharistic Adoration
Monday, Jan. 30  
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

FEBRUARY 2017
Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, Feb. 6

All School Mass
Love is Patient and Kind
Tuesday, Feb. 7 | 9:30 a.m. 

Senior Class Mass
Monday, Feb. 13 | 10:40 a.m.

Junior Class Mass
Tuesday, Feb. 14 | 10:40 a.m.

 
 
 

Sophomore Class Mass
Wednesday, Feb. 22 
11:35 a.m.

Freshman Class Mass
Thursday, Feb. 23 | 11:35 a.m.

MARCH  2017
All School Mass
Ash Wednesday
Wednesday, March 1 | 9:30 a.m.

Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, March 6

APR I L 2017
Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, April 3

Sophomore Class  
Prayer Service
Monday, April 3

Freshman Class  
Prayer Service
Tuesday, April 4

All School Mass
Easter
Wednesday, April 19 | 9:30 a.m.

Eucharistic Adoration
Tuesday, April 25 
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Junior Class  
Prayer Service
Wednesday, April 26

Senior Class  
Prayer Service
Monday, May 22

MAY 2017
Mothers’ Club Rosary
Our Lady of Sion Chapel
Monday, May 2

Baccalaureate Mass
Thursday, May 25

High School  
Spiritual Formation  
Calendar 2016-2017 
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MASS           Wednesdays | 7:20 a.m. (begins August 24, 2016)


